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	Thank you for visiting SIPrep.org. On Jan. 4, our website provider experienced a disruption to the computer systems on its network. While the provider works to bring our full website back online, we hope that the links below will help.  

	
	Thanks for your patience!

	Who to Contact For ...

		Admissions - admissions@siprep.org
	Academics - Danielle Devencenzi, ddevencenzi@siprep.org
	Deans' Office - Tasia Davis, tdavis@siprep.org; Carlos Escobar, cescobar@siprep.org
	Student Activities - Jeff Glosser, jglosser@siprep.org; Michelle Finn, mfinn@siprep.org
	Student Spiritual Formation - Chad Evans, cevans@siprep.org
	Magis Program/Equity and Inclusion - Maricel Hernandez, mhernandez@siprep.org
	Frosh Tech Orientation - Brian Murphy, bmurphy@siprep.org
	Athletics - John Mulkerrins, jmulkerrins@siprep.org
	Fine Arts - Ted Curry, tcurry@siprep.org
	Business Office/CYO Transportation - Kathleen McKeon, kmckeon@siprep.org
	Registrar - Jeannie Quesada, jquesada@siprep.org
	Medical Forms - Katie Kohmann, kkohmann@siprep.org
	Financial Assistance - Sr. Sharon Brannen, sbrannen@siprep.org
	Technology - Jamie Pruden, jpruden@siprep.org


	


	Frequent Links ...

		Canvas: https://canvas.siprep.org
	PowerSchool for Parents & Students: https://siprep.powerschool.com/public/
	Ask SI a Question (for our neighbors): https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSd5bSWGLQ_px_pDpDe1CMdTMDgZiQakm20cqbFShIWTew_Zqw/viewform?usp=sf_link


	

